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Technology Overview

Where we could use it?

What future will bring?

Transceivers and applications

Q&A 
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Types of 400G 

transceivers

QSFP-DD

4x 100G

4
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Types of 400G 

transceivers

QSFP-DD

400G
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QSFP-DD Coherent solution

IOF 400ZR MSA Open ZR+



CWDM+DWDM+O-Band



What is IP over DWDM



Connecting two 
generation.
400G to 4x100G

Most popular: QSFP-DD 4FR1 & QSFP-DD 4LR1

QSFP-DD 
4DR1



Linking 400G devices
400G to 400G

Most popular: QSFP-DD FR4, QSFP-DD LR4 & QSFP-DD ER8

Dual fiber, duplex LC



Application of IP over DWDM Technology 400G Brownfield

Most popular: QSFP-DD 400ZR & QSFP-DD OpenZR+
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QSFP28
O-Band

25km without

amplifiers
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QSFP28
DWDM

up to 120km

up to 48 channels
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Where we could 
use xWDM?

Switch or Multiplexer?
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Where we could 
use xWDM?

Switch or Multiplexer?
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Where we could 
use xWDM?

Sharing fiber 

for different services
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Future of optical netoworks

We need more green networkWe need more bandwith We need more automation



Conlusion 

and Q&A

marcin.bala@salumanus.com



Universal 

Optical 

Transcevier

Open 

DWDM 

System

Multi-vendor 

Network 

Monitoring

We simplify fiber optics network usability 
to empower connectivity freedom



We simplify fiber optics network usability 
to empower connectivity freedom


	Slajd 1
	Slajd 2
	Slajd 3: Types of 400G transceivers
	Slajd 4: Types of 400G transceivers
	Slajd 5: QSFP-DD Coherent solution
	Slajd 6: CWDM+DWDM+O-Band
	Slajd 7: What is IP over DWDM
	Slajd 8
	Slajd 9
	Slajd 10: Application of IP over DWDM Technology 400G Brownfield
	Slajd 11
	Slajd 12
	Slajd 13: Where we could use xWDM?
	Slajd 14: Where we could use xWDM?
	Slajd 15: Where we could use xWDM?
	Slajd 16: Future of optical netoworks
	Slajd 17
	Slajd 18
	Slajd 19

